
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00112, Santa

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-3  7.4 Mi. N of Jct SH-6

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 1,994

 2,231
 1,401

Benewah (5)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 996

 1,112
 706

 998

 1,119
 695

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 1,557

S DIR - - - - - - 770

N DIR - - - - - - 787

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1,277 2,330 2,210 2,096 1,976 2,097 1,634

632 1,151 1,112 1,050 999 1,071 859

645 1,179 1,098 1,046 977 1,026 775

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,417 2,232 2,116 2,267 2,448 2,535 1,545

742 1,094 1,033 1,126 1,228 1,274 767

675 1,138 1,083 1,141 1,220 1,261 778

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,517 2,296 2,340 2,299 2,250 2,298 1,411

709 1,140 1,186 1,148 1,138 1,174 701

808 1,156 1,154 1,151 1,112 1,124 710

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1,216 2,074 2,190 2,293 2,181 2,197 1,322

569 1,037 1,119 1,150 1,105 1,101 668

647 1,037 1,071 1,143 1,076 1,096 654

30 31 - - - - -

1,110 2,103 - - - - -

533 1,039 - - - - -

577 1,064 - - - - -

MADW 1,307 2,207 2,214 2,239 2,214 2,282 1,494

STDEV 161 114 93 96 195 188 125

DAYFAC 1.52 0.90 0.90 0.89 0.90 0.87 1.33
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